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Addendum 

"Annual Estimates" on page 150 has been addended to also include the below information: 
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ANNUAL ESTIMATES 

STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME 
Annual Estimates for Financial Year 2019/20 

COST OF SERVICES 

Expenses 
Employee benefits expense 
Fees for v1sitmg medical practitK>ners 
Patient support costs 
Finance costs 
Depreciation and omorusobon expense 
Repairs, maintenance and consumable equIprnent 
Other expenses 

Total cost of services 

IMCOME 
Revenue 

Patient charges 
ConY0011wealth grants and contribuuons 
Other grants and contnbutions 
Donation revenue 
Other revenue 

Total revenue 

Total income other than income from State Government 

NET COST OF SERVICES 

IMCOME FROM STATE GOVERNMENT 
Serv,ce appropriabons 
Serv,ces received free of charge 
Roy:,lties for Reg10ns Fund 

Total income from State Government 

(DEFICIT)ISURPLUS FOR THE PERIOD 

OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME 
Items not reclassified subsequently to profit or loss 

Changes ,n asset revofuation reserve 
Total other comprehensive income 

TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE (LOSS)IINCOME FOR THE PERIOD 

2020 Estimote 
$000 

l 040.935 
96,()9.1 

403 975 
11,189 
99,499 
36,342 

146.171 
1.834.203 

64 909 
491.618 
116 743 

371 
27,134 

700,774 

700,774 

1.133.429 

976,470 
61,933 

104,395 
1.142.798 

9.369 

9.369 

STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS 
Annual Estunales for Financial Year 2019/20 

CASH FLOWS FROM STATE GOVERNMEIH 
Service oppropnabons 
Capitnl apprq,riations 
Royalnes for Regions F <N 
Equrty Contribution 

llet cash provided by State Government 

UtJised as follows: 

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATltlG ACTIVITIES 
Payments 

Supplies and se,-,ices 
Employee benefits 
Finance costs 

Receipts 
Receipts from cuntornero 
Commonwealth grants and contnbubons 
Other grants and contnbu!Jons 
Donabons received 
Other rece,pts 

Net cash used in operating activities 

CASH FLOWS FROM If/VESTING ACTIVITIES 
Payment for purchase of non-eurrent physical assets 

Uet �sh used in investing activities 

CASH FLOWS FROM FIIIANCING ACTIVITIES 
Repayment of lease liobilities 

Net cash used in fimmcmg activities 

f'let decrease in cnsh and cosh equivalents 

Cash and cash equiva'ents nt the beginning ol 11",e penod 

CASH AND CASH EOUIVALEIITS AT THE END OF PERIOD 

2020 Estimate 
$000 

lnfloW'S 
!Outflows) 

876 931 
19 900 

194 287 
1437 

1,105.490 

(620 641l) 
(1,040,935) 

(11,149) 

64,009 
491,618 
116,743 

37; 
.7,134 

(971,957) 

(119 161) 
(119,161) 

(14,3721 
p4,372) 

(0) 

53.649 

53.649 


